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1
201861
204033

2
202172
202878
204030
105275

1
202373

1
200020

2
203774
202962
104430

1
202986

1
202958

1
105000

ANTauCKnM Kpan
TpeHep
KnpnunyeHko AHa
Yanbaesa TaTbsHa

ApxaHrenbckasa obnactb

TpeHepa

3abopckana CeBeTnaHa
MNoTyTkMHa AnnHa
TpowwuHa Buktopua
TepeHTbeB AneKkcaHap

BpaHcKasa obnactb
TpeHep
Mapkeesa AnnHa

BopoHexcKan obnactb
TpeHep
PorosunHa [apbA

MBaHOBCKana obnactb
TpeHepa
N6parnmosa MpuHa
CmunpHoBa Hatasba
NMNonkoBHMKOB bopuc

MBaHOBCKaA obnactb
TpeHepa
TiopuHa EnvszaseTta

Kanyxckas obnactb
TpeHep
AKyHMHa Mawa

KamuatcKkum Kpaw

TpeHep
beperkHeHKO H1UKuTa

1mn313

1996
1999

1996
1999
1998
1999

1997

1996

2000
1998
1997

1996

1998

1996

MmcC
KMC

MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC

MmcC

KMC
MmcC
KMC

1p

MmcC

MmcC
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2
202506
203370
106867
106072

2
203939
204360
204608
105095
106038

2
203389
202751
202960
203060
202840
107414
105218
105238
104963

1
202948

1
202782

1

7
201954
203147
201931
202119

KemepoBckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
Ky3HeuoBa Mapwua
MeHblioBa *KaHHa
Tpodmmos AneKkcaHap
Aryna Knpunn

Kuposckas obnactb
TpeHepa
bynbiyesa EkaTtepuHa
JlobactoBa MNonnHa
MaHwnHa Bnaga
Makcumos lMasen
TatapuHoB Bayecnas

KpacHoapcKkum Kpan
TpeHepa
Bobko AHrennHa
MNaTaesa HOnuAa
CrenaHoBa AnuHa
LlykmaH EkaTepuHa
LLlectakoBa AsinHa
fopbyHoB UBaH
KnnunsHiok Knpunn
Nlankano daHun
NnHaes AnekcaHap

NleHnHrpaackas obnactb
TpeHep
AHncnmosa HuHa

MarapgaHcKkasa obnactb
TpeHep
MauoKkunHa XpuUcTuHa

MockBa
npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB
baasutosa Anpa
Ay6oTtonknHa HuHa
3anecosa Onbra
KoHoBanosa EnunsaseTta

2n313

1996
1999
1997
1998

2000
2000
2000
1997
1999

2001
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997

1998

1998

1998
1998
1996
1996

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
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201611
203559
203665
201955
202272
203852
203799
203621
202856
105796
104121
104534
105799
106136
104149
103963
105498
105344
104927
105907
104026
103627
104557

1

6
203435
203478
203521
203970
202393
204872
204569
201731
202841
202969
202436
202614
204036
202030
105181

Jlnxayesa Mapwua
JlomakuHa lNonnHa
Pe3unkoBa Codus
PbirannHa AHactacua
CesepuHa MpuHa
TapxaHoBa EnnsaBerta
daneesa AHacTacuA
depoTkmnHa NonunHa
LLlanabopa EnnsaseTa
MaHyWwKnH Bhagnmup
[JbAKOHOB AneKkcaHap
Knpunnos UsaH
My*KUuKnit AnekcaHap
MaBnoB KOHCTaHTWH
MNetpos lNasen
MNpAaHnYHMKOB daHunn
CamurynunH PomaH
CraposoiitoB CtenaH
depopos MaKkcum
Xapwudyes [laHuun
XapnamoB AHTOH
YepBOTKNH Anekcen
LLiknaes AneKkcen

MockoBcKasa obnactb
npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepos
Anekceesa Onbra
benakosa KpuctmnHa
MBaHoOBa TaTbAHA
KanawHunkosa AnekcaHapa
Kanyrep Nabpuenna
KnpunuHa Codua
JlyKkawosa BuKktopua
Henpaesa HaTtasbA
PynHeBa EkaTepuHa
Pycckmnx AHHa
Cekpuposa EKaTepuHa
CmunpHoBa BaneHTnHa
TiopuHa EnvszaseTta
®dupcosa Mapusa
bbikoB AHTOH

3n313

1995
1999
2000
1996
1996
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1995
1996
1998
1998
1995
1997
1999
1995
1997
2000
1997
1995
1997

1999
2000
1997
2000
1995
2001
1999
1995
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998

MmcC
KMC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MmcC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC

1p

MmcC
KMC

MmcC

MCMK
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
1p
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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19
20
21
22
23
24
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107593
106185
106978
104302
105519
106171
104128
105223
103740

1
202973
203048
203720
202262

1
203397
104531

2
201583
203148
202735
106151
103591

1
104763

3
203010
202379
201821
203596
202967
204379

fonoBaHb Cepren
fonon Bnagucnas
puropbes AnekcaHgp
3yb6uoB MaKcum
KaHapelkuH PomaH
Mamopos Amutpuii
MegHuKkoB AMUTpui
Hazapos Penop
TumawoB AHTOH

MypmaHcKas obnactb
TpeHep
bekpAwesBa AHacTacuA
PA3HYXMHa Bepa
"Mmyukaa CtaHucnasa
KocTbirosa AHa

HeHeukuit AO
TpeHep
Kucenesa MaprapuTa
Henkos MBaH

Huxxeropopckas obnactb
TpeHepa
Ceposa AHacTacuA
TpyHoBa Mapwua
XpeHoBa AHacTacua
Cawkos lMasen
Cyukos Uropb

HoBropoackas obnactb
TpeHep
Kyapasues EBreHmi

HoBocnbupckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
bucmnpknHa AHactacuma
KyuyeBa EneHa
MapTbiHeHKO MpuHa
Mereab EKaTepuHa
Mwusrupesa Mapua
Ocunosa EkaTepuHa

4313

2000
1996
2000
1995
1998
2000
1996
1998
1996

1998
1997
1999
1996

2000
1997

1995
1999
1998
1999
1995

1997

1996
1999
1995
2001
1998
2002

KMC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC

1p
1p

MCMK
MmcC
KMC
KMC
MmcC

MmcC

KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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203579
203071
101585
106368
103601
101433

1
204471

3
204523
203795
203755
203604
104871
103976
105089
106634
105286
104971
107235

1
204955

1
203679
204075

2
202905
202184
104949

CayeHko [apba
LLlepbakosa [apbs
MaTtseeB Hukuta
Mwu3zepa Ceprei
CobaKkapeB AHape
Apues lNeTp

OpeHbyprckas obnactb
TpeHep
EBTArnMHa EkaTepuHa

MepmcKun Kpai
TpeHepa
AHTOHOBAa [InaHa
AronunHa NonnHa
NcTtomunHa Mapua
Owenkosa EkaTepuHa
be3amaTepHbIx NBaH
Karrapoaos PomaH
KunamH Muxaunn
Ky3HeuoB AHApeN
NoHomapes Banepwuii
PomaHoB AHApeW
Conosbes llaBen

MpumopcKkuii Kpan
TpeHep
KoHoHOBa AneKcaHgpa

Pecny6nunka bawkKopTtoctaH
TpeHep

OKyHeBa EkaTepuHa
CypkoBa KceHua

Pecny6nuka bypartusa
TpeHepa
*ambanoBa AHHa
Myp3uHa dapba
Mantok Bnagucnas

Pecnybnuka Kapenus
TpeHepa

5n313

2000
1998
1998
1999
1996
1997

2001

2001
1999
1997
2000
1997
1995
1996
1998
1998
1995
2001

2002

1999
1997

1998
1996
1997

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC

1p
KMC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
KMC

1p

KMC
KMC

KMC
1p
1p
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203049
104055
106557

5
202901
201695
203920
202900
202845
202712
202692
202448
202914
203153
105725
104573
106688
105425
107166
105684
105772
103997
104571
105733
104897
106614

1
202457
105109

2
202974
203635
203634
201908
104222
104955

AbpamoBa KceHus
MwupoHoB Hukonam
Heuyaes AnekcaHgp

Pecnybanka Komu
TpeHepoB
ApTeeBa AHacTacmAa
benopykosa HOnua
lpnbosa KapuHa
3opuHa HaTtanbA
KocTioueHKo NHHa
lnnuHa 3nHanpa
HukynmnHa TaTbAHa
PypakoBa AHacTacmA
CnpopkuHa KOnua
YepHeHKo HOnuna
boapos Kupunn
Fapaep Makcum
*ypasnes KOpui
KaHnes Cepre
ManomkunH Cepren
MatseeB puropum
Hekpacos AHape
NopowknH Unba
Cokonos Npuropuit
TypknH AnbbepT
Yynpos AneKkcaHgp
Yynpos Hukuta

Pecnybanka Moppaosus

TpeHep

TpodumoBa AnekcaHapa

depoToB Uropb

Pecnybnuka Caxa (Akytua)

TpeHepa
[yboBa AHacTacua
3anueBa EneHa
3anuesa 301
Llepba AHacTacusa
Katnapuyk Apocnas
KnyreH AnekcaHap

6n313

1996
1995
1997

1998
1995
2001
1997
1995
1996
1996
1996
1998
1998
1997
1997
2000
1998
1997
1999
1999
1995
1996
1998
1997
1998

1999
1998

1999
2000
2000
1995
1996
1997

MmcC
MmcC

KMC
MCMK
1p
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC

KMC
MmcC

KMC

KMC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC



106669 Manbues NBaH 1998 MC
107661 PbIGKMH Bnagummp 2001 KMmC

7n313
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1
6
203732
202979
204334
203277
203605
204535
202322
201971
202642
203159
203098
201973
202694
202207
203131
101007
104164
104292
105088
105132
106110
104973
105667
103728
104288
104287

2
204005
107021
103522

1
104375

Pecny6bnuka TatapctaH

npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB

Bacunbesa Onbra
3abonotckmx AneHa
3arnposa AnunHa
3uAaHrMposa CeeTnaHa
3ybapeBa [lapba
Macnosa [uaHa
MenbHUKOBa AneHa
MopKoBKMHa AHHa
MNeTtposa KOnua
MNnoTHMKOBA AHresnnHa
Nonexxaesa NpuHa
MpunbbinoBa KpuctnHa
PognoHoBa AHactacus
CropoxKeBa AHacTacumA
Wnranosa lNynbwat
BopTHbIX AMUTpUM
AoueHKo [aHun
AbAakos Makcum
KasapuHos Erop
Jlbikos aHnunn

Nonos CraHuncnas
MNonuos AdaHununn
PbI6ouKMH Apocnas
CypkoB HuKuTa
Tannos NnbHa3
Tannos Huas

Pecnybaunka Xakacua

TpeHepa
LLnmonunHa AnekcaHapa
ApTtembeB AnekcaHgp
Nly6HUH AMuTpumn

PasaHcKaa obnactb

TpeHep
CKpbInHMKOB AMUTpuii

8uns 13

1999
1998
1999
1997
2001
2001
1995
1995
1998
1998
2000
1995
1997
1997
1998
1998
1995
1996
1997
1997
2000
1996
1998
1995
1995
1995

2000
1998
1996

1997

1p
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
1p
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
MC
MC
MC
KMC
1p
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MmcC

KMC
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1
202540
104317
107475

1
5
202676
204077
202489
202195
202569
203143
202491
202492
202134
202953
202181
203039
202951
105381
104608
105307
102550
103475
103849
104635
104151
104147
105171

1
202786

3
202409
204588
203342

Camapckan obnactb
TpeHep
KaseeBa Buktopua
Masnos NBaH
Yanaes AnekcaHap

CaHKT-lMeTepbypr
npeacrasuTenb
TpeHepos
AnekceeBa AHHa
BewarmnHa HatanbA
AypKuHa Jlngma
KannHunHa ApuHa
KoHpgpaTteHKo Mapua
KoHcTaHTMHOBA EKaTepuHa
Jlnnatosa AneHa
Hekpacosa lNosnHa
PeykoBa AHacTacuA
Yceesa EneHa
YsaHoBa TaTbAHA
LWewenesa AnunHa
LLlopoxoBa AHacTacuA
AHTMNOB AMUTPUI
backos Bnagmmup
BopobbeB AHApel
Apo3g Omutpuin
KoueTkoB AnekcaHap
MaKkcMMmnxuH Anekcemn
MuTUH Anekcen
HuwakoB AHapen
MNepdnnos AnekcaHap
CuHronmH Hukuta

CaxanuHckan obnactb
TpeHep
Waykmx Oapba

CBeppgnoBcKasa obnactb
TpeHepa
BAaTknHa JapbA
KpatoxnHa EneHa
MeTtenbkoBa [unaHa

9u3 13

1997
1996
1999

1998
1996
1997
1995
1997
1998
1997
1998
1995
1998
1995
1997
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995

1996

1997
1999
1999

KMC
1p
1p

KMC
1p
MC
MC

KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
MC

KMC
MC
1p

KMC
1p
MC

KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC

1p



u b WN B

O 00O N O ULl B WN B

e
N R O

202767
203347
204026
204905
105977
105962
105317
103905
105981
105835

1
202650

2
203884
203892
204413
105620
104899

1
202761

1

5
203248
202652
204486
203564
202398
202214
203244
203707
204247
203662
202282
105792

Mwunaesa Bepa
HukonuHa apbAa
PyweHuesa Anecs
YymakoBa EneHa

NoTtos AnekcaHap
JlornHos [leHunc
MaleHKo AHAapen
HeBosbCcKkux AnekcaHgp
CbiconatmH Makcum
Tapacos [1aBen

TBepckas obnactb
TpeHep
LLlyTkKnHa AHacTacus

TomcKkasa obnactb
TpeHepa
bapaHoBa AneHa
pomoBa EKkaTepuHa
Mwunysosa lNonnHa
bawkees Hnkuta
NbiTHeB Cepren

Tynbckasa obnactb
TpeHep
AkoBnesa TaTbAHa

TromeHcKasa obnacTtb

npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB

bapaknHa HatanbAa
beknwesa AHacTacuA
beknwesa EnnsaseTta
pyxBnHa AHHa
epebsatbeBa AHHa
Kyuepyk Onbra
NlextnHa LdapbAa
ManbkoBa AHHa
MekptoKkoBa HaTtanbA
OHervHa EneHa
CmupHoBsa EkaTtepunHa
Abnssunsos PycnaH

10wmn3 13

1997
1998
2000
2001
1998
1996
1998
1996
1998
1997

1996

2001
2000
2002
1998
1996

1997

1999
1996
2002
1999
1997
1997
1998
2000
2000
1997
1996
1997

MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MmcC

KMC
KMC
1p
MC
MC

KMC

MC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
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18
19
20
21
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23
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104358
105209
107458
106514
105213
105670
104523
106178
104278
104267
104276

1
6
203264
202160
203263
202375
203111
204274
201896
202745
104138
106609
101436
104318
106527
104098
106528
101435
101434
103600
101439
106530
104145
107466
106679
105631
106923
106677

bonbwyHoB AnekcaHap
bypeHkoB Makcum
ErowwH Apocnas
KapkuH Erop
Manbiwes Aptem
Hwnkonaes KOHCTaHTUH
MaHTpuH Bagum
NeyeHoB Kupunn
Cnunyos [leHunc
dodaHoB Uropb
AKMMYLWKKNH MBaH

Yamyptckasa Pecnybauka
npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB
benocnyauesa [apbA
bywmakunHa EKaTtepuHa
naBaTckmnx Buktopusa
MBaHoBa CHekaHa
JlekoHueBa [apuHa
HabuynnuHa KOnnaHa
Hekpacosa [luHa
Mo3HAHCKaa Jliogmuna
Anekcee AHTOH
Appawes Ceprei
Axmepos Pacum
barpawos Amntpuii
benocnyaues Nasen
Baxpywes EBreHui
MNpuropbes daHun
O bssKOHOB Butanui
AbAaKoHOB Bnagnmump
3ybkoB Anekce
Konnakos ®uaunn
KponotnH Muxaun
OpexoB Omutpuia
CenesHes MBaH
CemeHoB Bukrop
Cmopkanos Hukonam
Tpedunos Erop
dunnmoHos leHnc

11 un3 13

1996
1997
1999
1996
1998
1998
1996
1999
1996
1997
1996

1999
1996
1999
1998
1997
1997
1996
1998
1996
1998
1997
1995
1996
1995
1998
1997
1997
1995
1998
1998
1996
2000
1999
1997
1999
1999

MCMK
MmcC
MmcC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
1p
MmcC
1p
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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2
203642
202854
105419

5
202310
203423
202882
204365
202997
203002
204912
202407
203272
202092
204228
203691
106618
105827
104285
106039
105300
105819
105220
106217

2
204490
201854
203987
204500
202819
203671
104485
107442
104136

XabapoBckuit Kpau
TpeHepa
Bacunbesa AnnHa
[eHncosa EkatepuHa
MNoneso HUKonawm

XaHTtbl-MaHcumcknin AO
TpeHepos
bustokosa AHHa
3aBbAnoBa AHHa
MUrHaTtbeBa AHacTacuA
KnennkoBa AHactacua
Ma3sypuHa AHacTacumA
Makunwesa AHa
MNaHKkoBa Butanua
NnotHukoBa CeeTnaHa
TapaHoBa NpuHa
Tumunpsaesa KOnua
TomununHa Mapwua
TpudoHoBa AHacTacusn
BypmeHcknin AnekcaHap
Komapos NaBen
KoTtos CBATOCNaB
Mouyanos KOHCTaHTUH
HagopwwuH Amutpuii
CasuH [aHun
ConoposHukos Bragummp
dapTywkKo Bukrop

YenabuHckan obnactb
TpeHepa
M'vnba KceHuna
Fonybuukas AnekcaHapa
Kpacukosa AHacTacua
Ceupepckmnx AHacTacua
CeBocTbAHOBA AHHA
Ce3raHoBa AHHa
BeukaHoB Bnaaucnas
3umuH JaHnun
Pynakos AnekcaHap

12 n3 13

1997
1997
1996

1996
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
2001
1996
1997
1995
1996
1997
1999
1999
1996
1999
1997
1999
1996
1998

1997
1996
2000
1999
1995
1999
1997
2000
1995

1p
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
1p
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
1p
MC

1p

1p
MC
KMC
1p
1p
KMC
MCMK

KMC
MC



1
1 202291
2 203506

2
203302
202279
107182
106392

A W N -

YysawcKkana Pecnybaunka
TpeHep
Bnragummposa Mapwua
KyckoBa KpucTtmHa

fipocnaBcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
JopoHosa Mapwua
Ko3snosa TaTbAHa
Ky3HeuoB AHAapen
CmunpHos Cepren

326 cnopmcmeHa u3 46 cybvekmoe PP

13 un3 13

1997
2000

1997
1997
2000
1997

MmcC
KMC

KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC



